DATE

FEBRUARY
19
20
21
26

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

O Ul N =

9

11

12

14

15

16

18

20

21

22

26-30
JUNE

4-7

11-14

19-30

2010 South Carolina Baseball Schedule (as of Feb. 11, 2010)

OPPONENT

Duquesne
Duquesne
Duquesne
at East Carolina
at East Carolina
at East Carolina

Presbyterian

at Clemson

vs. Clemson
Clemson

Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Brown

Brown

Brown

at Furman

Davidson
Tennessee*
Tennessee*
Tennessee*

at Georgia Southern (CSS-TV)
at Auburn*

at Auburn* (CSS-TV)
at Auburn*

The Citadel

Mississippi State*
Mississippi State*
Mississippi State* (ESPNU)

College of Charleston (SportSouth)

at Vanderbilt*

at Vanderbilt*

at Vanderbilt*

at The Citadel

Ole Miss* (SportSouth)
Ole Miss* (SportSouth)
Ole Miss*

USC Upstate

at Georgia*

at Georgia*

at Georgia*

Alabama*

Alabama* (SportSouth)
Alabama*

Winthrop

at Kentucky*

at Kentucky*

at Kentucky*

Wofford (SportSouth)
Charleston Southern

at Arkansas*

at Arkansas*

at Arkansas*®

Furman (SportSouth)
Florida* (SportSouth)
Florida* (SportSouth)
Florida* (SportSouth)
SEC Baseball Tournament

NCAA Regionals
NCAA Super Regionals
College World Series

SITE

Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Greenville, N.C.
Greenville, N.C.
Greenville, N.C.

Columbia, S.C.

Clemson, S.C.

Greenville, S.C. (Fluor Field)
Columbia, S.C.

Columbia, S.C.

Columbia, S.C.

Columbia, S.C.

Columbia, S.C.

Columbia, S.C.

Greenville, S.C. (Fluor Field)
Columbia, S.C.

Columbia, S.C.

Columbia, S.C.

Columbia, S.C.

Statesboro, Ga.

Auburn, Ala.

Auburn, Ala.

Auburn, Ala.

Columbia, S.C.

Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Nashville, Tenn.
Nashville, Tenn.
Nashville, Tenn.
Charleston, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Athens, Ga.

Athens, Ga.

Athens, Ga.

Columbia, S.C.

Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Lexington, Ky.
Lexington, Ky.
Lexington, Ky.
Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Hoover, Ala.

TBA
TBA
Omaha, Neb.

All times Eastern unless noted. Dates and times subject to change * denotes SEC game

TIME

3 p.m.
3 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3 p.m.
2 p.m.
1 p.m.

7 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
4 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
4 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
1 p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.m.
4 p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
3 p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
3 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
3 p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.

1p.m.
1:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
1 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
4 p.m.

TBA
TBA
TBA



