2010 South Carolina Baseball Schedule (as of Feb. 11, 2010)

	DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME
FEBRUARY				
	19	Duquesne	Columbia, S.C.	3 p.m.
	20	Duquesne	Columbia, S.C.	3 p.m.
	21	Duquesne	Columbia, S.C.	1:30 p.m.
	26	at East Carolina	Greenville, N.C.	3 p.m.
	27	at East Carolina	Greenville, N.C.	2 p.m.
MADCII	28	at East Carolina	Greenville, N.C.	1 p.m.
MARCH		December 4 miles	Colombia C.C	7
	2 5	Presbyterian at Clemson	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	6	vs. Clemson	Clemson, S.C.	6:30 p.m.
	7	Clemson	Greenville, S.C. (Fluor Field) Columbia, S.C.	2 p.m.
	9	Valparaiso	Columbia, S.C.	2 p.m. 7 p.m.
	10	Valparaiso Valparaiso	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	12	Brown	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	13	Brown	Columbia, S.C.	4 p.m.
	14	Brown	Columbia, S.C.	1:30 p.m.
	16	at Furman	Greenville, S.C. (Fluor Field)	7 p.m.
	17	Davidson	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	19	Tennessee*	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	20	Tennessee*	Columbia, S.C.	4 p.m.
	21	Tennessee*	Columbia, S.C.	1:30 p.m.
	23	at Georgia Southern (CSS-TV)	Statesboro, Ga.	7 p.m.
	26	at Auburn*	Auburn, Ala.	7:30 p.m.
	27	at Auburn* (CSS-TV)	Auburn, Ala.	1 p.m.
	28	at Auburn*	Auburn, Ala.	2 p.m.
	30	The Citadel	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
APRIL		The Chader	columbia, s.c.	, p.m.
	2	Mississippi State*	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	3	Mississippi State*	Columbia, S.C.	4 p.m.
	4	Mississippi State* (ESPNU)	Columbia, S.C.	2 p.m.
	7	College of Charleston (SportSouth)	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	9	at Vanderbilt*	Nashville, Tenn.	7 p.m.
	10	at Vanderbilt*	Nashville, Tenn.	3 p.m.
	11	at Vanderbilt*	Nashville, Tenn.	2 p.m.
	14	at The Citadel	Charleston, S.C.	7 p.m.
	16	Ole Miss* (SportSouth)	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	17	Ole Miss* (SportSouth)	Columbia, S.C.	3 p.m.
	18	Ole Miss*	Columbia, S.C.	1:30 p.m.
	20	USC Upstate	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	23	at Georgia*	Athens, Ga.	6:30 p.m.
	24	at Georgia*	Athens, Ga.	3 p.m.
	25	at Georgia*	Athens, Ga.	2 p.m.
	30	Alabama*	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
MAY				
	1	Alabama* (SportSouth)	Columbia, S.C.	1 p.m.
	2	Alabama*	Columbia, S.C.	1:30 p.m.
	5	Winthrop	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	7	at Kentucky*	Lexington, Ky.	6:30 p.m.
	8	at Kentucky*	Lexington, Ky.	6:30 p.m.
	9	at Kentucky*	Lexington, Ky.	1 p.m.
	11	Wofford (SportSouth)	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	12	Charleston Southern	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	14	at Arkansas*	Fayetteville, Ark.	7:35 p.m.
	15	at Arkansas*	Fayetteville, Ark.	3:05 p.m.
	16	at Arkansas*	Fayetteville, Ark.	2:05 p.m.
	18	Furman (SportSouth)	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	20	Florida* (SportSouth)	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	21	Florida* (SportSouth)	Columbia, S.C.	7 p.m.
	22	Florida* (SportSouth)	Columbia, S.C.	4 p.m.
	26-30	SEC Baseball Tournament	Hoover, Ala.	
JUNE				
	4-7	NCAA Regionals	TBA	TBA
	11-14	NCAA Super Regionals	TBA	TBA
	19-30	College World Series	Omaha, Neb.	TBA
	All times Eastern unless noted. Dates and times subject to change * denotes SEC game			